vk W

Position

Finance Director/ Assistant City
Manager

Finance Officer
Administrative Assistant Ill
Administrative Assistant |

Administrative Assistant |

Other Positions Held City
Mendota

Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota

Department

Finance Department

Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department

Finance Department

Total Wages

$96,952

$59,311
$35,890
$31,818
$28,792



