	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Director/ Assistant City Manager		Mendota	Finance Department	\$96,952
2.	Finance Officer		Mendota	Finance Department	\$59,311
3.	Administrative Assistant III		Mendota	Finance Department	\$35,890
4.	Administrative Assistant I		Mendota	Finance Department	\$31,818
5.	Administrative Assistant I		Mendota	Finance Department	\$28,792